
PSJA/EDINBURG INVITATIONAL

GOLF TOURNAMENT

GIRLS RESULTS

TEAM RESULTS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

*1 Edinburg Vela = 385 1 Madi Ozuna (Edinburg High) = 79

2 Edinburg High = 385 2 Abigail Martinez (PSJA High) = 90

3 PSJA High = 404 3 Leanna Zamora (Edinburg Vela) = 91

4 Edinburg North = 441 4 Laura Lopez (Edinburg High) = 92

5 PSJA Memorial = 471 5 Erika Romero (Edinburg Vela) = 93

6 Mia Rodriguez (Edinburg North) = 97

  * - won scorecard playoff for 1st place Caitlin Pearson (PSJA North) = 97

8 Hailee Castillo (PSJA High) = 99

9 Tatiana Betancourt (Edinburg Vela) = 100

10 Izabella Rodriguez (Edinburg Vela) = 101

Date:  January 30, 2021 (Saturday)

Field:  34 Players

Course:  Tierra Del Sol GC (Pharr)

Par:  72

Day 1:  Sunny and Breezy   81°   22 mph

 INDIVIDUAL PARTICIPANTS

31 INDIVIDUALS

INDIVIDUALS

6 Catilin Pearson (PSJA North) = 97

23 Evely Prado (PSJA North) = 118

24 Natalie Mendoza (PSJA North) = 121

14 Karla Martinez (Edinburg Economedes) = 106

16 Galilea Garcia (Edinburg Economedes) = 109

29 Analie Ayala (PSJA Southwest) = 149

30 Jolie Ayala (PSJA Southwest) = 150



TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

5 TEAM PARTICIPANTS

1st Edinburg Vela 2nd Edinburg High

3 Leanna Zamora = 91 1 Madi Ozuna = 79

5 Erika Romero = 93 4 Laura Lopez = 92

9 Tatiana Betancourt = 100 12 Vanessa Salinas = 105

10 Izabella Rodriguez = 101 16 Audrie Leija = 109

11 Taylor Palacios = 102 =

TEAM TOTAL:  = 385 TEAM TOTAL:  = 385

3rd PSJA High 4th Edinburg North

2 Abigail Martinez = 90 6 Mia Rodriguez = 97

8 Hailee Castillo = 99 12 Karen Izaguirre = 105

14 Lauryn Martinez = 106 21 Gabby Pacheco = 111

16 Kassandra Monroy = 109 27 Daniella Garza = 128

20 Nevaeh Reyes = 110 28 Virginia Tomlinson = 135

TEAM TOTAL:  = 404 TEAM TOTAL:  = 441

5th PSJA Memorial

16 Crizelda Mendoza = 109

22 Carolina Hernandez = 115

25 Janie Guerrero = 123

26 Destiny Espericueta = 124

31 Joanna Guerrero = 157

TEAM TOTAL:  = 471



INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

PLAYER SCHOOL Total

1 Madi Ozuna Edinburg High 79

2 Abigail Martinez PSJA High 90

3 Leanna Zamora Edinburg Vela 91

4 Laura Lopez Edinburg High 92

5 Erika Romero Edinburg Vela 93

6 Mia Rodriguez Edinburg North 97

Caitlin Pearson (PSJA North) INDIVIDUALS 97

8 Hailee Castillo PSJA High 99

9 Tatiana Betancourt Edinburg Vela 100

10 Izabella Rodriguez Edinburg Vela 101

11 Taylor Palacios Edinburg Vela 102

12 Vanessa Salinas Edinburg High 105

Karen Izaguirre Edinburg North 105

14 Lauryn Martinez PSJA High 106

Karla Martinez (Economedes) INDIVIDUALS 106

16 Audrie Leija Edinburg High 109

Kassandra Monroy PSJA High 109

Crizelda Mendoza PSJA Memorial 109

Galilea Garcia (Economedes) INDIVIDUALS 109

20 Nevaeh Reyes PSJA High 110

21 Gabby Pacheco Edinburg North 111

22 Carolina Hernandez PSJA Memorial 115

23 Evelyn Prado (PSJA North) INDIVIDUALS 118

24 Natalie Mendoza (PSJA North) INDIVIDUALS 121

25 Janie Guerrero PSJA Memorial 123

26 Destiny Espericueta PSJA Memorial 124

27 Daniella Garza Edinburg North 128

28 Virginia Tomlinson Edinburg North 135

29 Analie Ayala (PSJA SW) INDIVIDUALS 149

30 Jolie Ayala (PSJA SW) INDIVIDUALS 150

31 Joanna Guerrero PSJA Memorial 157


